Race Date
August 07, 21

Overall
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Name
Cristian Zendejas
Ryan Tuley
Daniel Kasperan
Christopher Kasperan
Ben Perschon
Sam Arzumanian
Rey Diaz
Carson Shafer
Bennett Duffy
Elora Bliss
Alex Maranowicz
Lana Bruggeman
Zackary Sands
Andrew Sippel
Leo Bruggeman
Kevin Bugos
Bill Meece
Eric Sims
Benjamin Maranowicz
Willow Bruggeman
Steven Cooper
Paul Krilich
Molly Bugos
Melanie Devries
Evan Momcilovic
Paul Olen
Gregory Warrell
Jim Metro
Ella Shafer
Mike Heenan
Jared Goodall
Cristan Jones
Keith Koontz
Tim Sovereign
Robert Geyer
Christopher Maranowicz
Caleb Cornett
Lucas Degenais
Kelsey Hurey
Jay Legaspi
Lily Urbanski
Genevieve Rogers
Amy Laabs
Katie Hartsock
Lyla Hurey
Patty Wiater
Thomas Kornelik

2021 SJE Festival 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Highland IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN

Saint John IN
Crown Point IN
Munster IN
Cedar Lake IN
Saint John IN
Lowell IN
Schererville IN

Tinley Park IL
Munster IN
Chicago IL
Cedar Lake IN

Saint John IN

Tinley Park IL
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Highland IN

Cedar Lake IN
Saint John IN

Merrillville IN
Lowell IN
Dyer IN
South Chicago
Highland IN
Cedar Lake IN
Cedar Lake IN

St. John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Schererville IN
Crown Point IN
Dyer IN

Saint John IN
Crete IL
Crown Point IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
4885 23
4875 17
4825 15
4824 19
4845 13
2719 57
2720 30
4867 13
4802 12
4783 13
4835 14
4786 11
4861 18
4870 16
2701 9
4787 49
4840 65
4869 32
4836 11
2702 9
4797 35
2722 68
4788 16
4801 15
4842 20
4844 63
4880 34
4841 51
4868 13
2721 64
4812 39
4823 20
4826 20
4872 62
4805 26
4837 12
4798 11
9999 10
4819 9
4832 15
4876 18
4858 11
4830 39
4814 37
4820 11
4881 55
4827 64
1
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Open
15-19
15-19
15-19
11-14
50-59
30-39
11-14
11-14
Open
11-14
11-14
15-19
15-19
1-10
40-49
60-99
30-39
11-14
1-10
30-39
60-99
15-19
15-19
20-29
60-99
30-39
50-59
11-14
60-99
30-39
20-29
20-29
60-99
20-29
11-14
11-14
1-10
1-10
15-19
15-19
11-14
30-39
30-39
11-14
50-59
60-99

Time Pace

5:29/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
6:04/M
6:26/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:47/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:30/M
7:34/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:43/M
8:51/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:10/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
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Race Date
August 07, 21

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Jenni Stickler
Jennifer Rentas
Joshua Sautter
Tara Sautter
Joaquin Jara
Rebecca Volckmann
Amy Bugg
Nicholas Ace
Bob Fredrickson
Josh Schultz
Sara Ace
Olivia Reese
Vincent Frisella
Zac Topoll
James Reese
Kathryn Jane Rogers
Natalie Marsh
Sydney Cahill
Trisha Cabhill
Arwen Cabhill
Joseph Legaspi
Shane Raguindin
Sebastian Hatfield
Mary Kay Rensch
Charlotte Rensch
Grant Rensch
Michael Rensch
Jim Gallagher
Anastasia Alexiades
John Alexiades
Rin Alexiades
Melissa Goodall
Tessa Glaros
Bodhi Glaros
Robert Vizdal
Nick Alexiades
Minas Alexiades
Bob Sautter
Jordyn Sautter
Virginia Vizdal
Ava Legaspi
Lordes Raguindin
Ines Caballes
Jennifer Pinnick
Brian Ace
Emma Ace
Christian Hatfield

2021 SJE Festival 5K

City
Crete IL

Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN

Saint John IN

Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Crown Point IN
Saint John IN
St. John IN
Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Schererville IN
Saint John IN
Naperville IL
Naperville 1L
Naperville 1L
Naperville 1L
Saint John IN
Dyer IN

Dyer IN

Dyer IN

Saint John IN

Saint John IN
Dyer IN
Dyer IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Schererville IN
Saint John IN
Highland IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
4873 52
2714 49
4864 10
4865 41
4822 39
4879 43
2718 51
4776 14
2723 41
4866 44
4777 46
4851 9
4803 53
4874 34
4850 39
4859 10
4839 36
4791 8
4792 36
4790 10
4833 49
4849 44
4816 14
4854 50
4852 10
4853 12
4856 55
4804 76
4778 9
4779 9
4782 35
4813 40
4811 6
4806 4
4877 73
4781 39
4780 6
4862 44
4863 7
4878 71
4831 10
4848 21
4789 16
4846 58
4774 45
4775 12
4815 13
2

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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50-59
40-49
1-10
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
11-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
1-10
50-59
30-39
30-39
1-10
30-39
1-10
30-39
1-10
40-49
40-49
11-14
50-59
1-10
11-14
50-59
60-99
1-10
1-10
30-39
40-49
1-10
1-10
60-99
30-39
1-10
40-49
1-10
60-99
1-10
20-29
15-19
50-59
40-49
11-14
11-14

Time Pace
32:24.8 10:27/M
32:25.2 10:27/M
32:40.9 10:33/M
32:52.4 10:36/M
32:56.2 10:38/M
33:.01.4 10:39/M
35:08.6 11:20/M
35:43.6 11:32/M
37:15.7 12:01/M
37:16.4 12:01/M
38:23.6 12:23/M
38:46.2 12:30/M
38:46.8 12:31/M
38:46.9 12:31/M
38:49.9 12:32/M
38:53.1 12:33/M
39:02.8 12:36/M
40:31.4 13:04/M
40:31.6 13:04/M
40:31.6 13:04/M
41:15.1 13:18/M
41:52.9 13:31/M
43:53.6 14:10/M
43:57.5 14:11/M
43:57.9 14:11/M
45:58.7 14:50/M
45:59.3 14:50/M
46:07.3 14:53/M
47:36.3 15:21/M
47:47.6 15:25/M
47:48.1 15:25/M
47:50.8 15:26/M
47:52.1 15:26/M
47:54.1 15:27/M
48:12.2 15:33/M
48:27.6 15:38/M
48:27.6 15:38/M
48:55.6 15:47/M
48:55.8 15:47/M
49:17.3 15:54/M
50:45.2 16:22/M
51:04.9 16:29/M
51:04.9 16:29/M
51:17.6 16:33/M
52:14.8 16:51/M
53:27.5 17:15/M
54:30.2 17:35/M
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Race Date 2021 SJE Festival 5K

August 07, 21 Overall Finish List
5K
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Roy Corrigan Saint John IN 4800 57 M 5: 50-59 54:30.5 17:35/M
96 Diane Corrigan Saint John IN 4799 53 F 6: 50-59 54:31.4 17:35/M
97 David Hinshaw Hammond IN 4818 76 M 9: 60-99 55:29.7 17:54/M
98 Steven Sands Lowell IN 4860 51 M 6: 50-59 1:22:10.0 26:30/M

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 3 08/07/21 10:15:14 AM



